2024 Tiny Minor Girl’s Flag Football Schedule

BULLOCH COUNTY RECREATION & PARKS DEPARTMENT

For game time, cancellations, etc., visit our website at www.bullochrec.com

**NO PETS ALLOWED INSIDE THE PARK!!**

After 4:00 pm, cancellations will be made on a site by site basis

Field Key:
Mill Creek Fields 1 —9 -- (Mill Creek Regional Park)
1. Atlanta Falcons 4. Tennessee Titans
2. San Francisco 49ers 5. New Orleans Saints

3. Cleveland Browns

Tuesday, September 17*

6:00pm Atlanta Falcons VS. Tennessee Titans MC9
6:45pm San Francisco 49ers VS. Cleveland Browns MC9
Bye: New Orleans Saints

Thursday, September 19" (Practice)

6:00-7:00pm  Cleveland Browns PHS
6:00-7:00pm  Titans BR 1
6:00-7:00pm  New Orleans Saints ST 2
6:45-7:45pm  Falcons/ 49ers MC9
Tuesday, September 24™

6:00pm New Orleans Saints VvS. Cleveland Browns MC9
6:45pm Atlanta Falcons VS. San Francisco 49ers MC9

Bye: Tennessee Titans

Thursday, September 26"

6:00pm Tennessee Titans VvS. San Francisco 49ers BR?2
6:45pm New Orleans Saints Vs. Atlanta Falcons BR 2
Bye: Cleveland Browns

Saturday, September 28"

6:00pm Cleveland Browns Vs. Atlanta Falcons MC9
6:45pm Tennessee Titans Vs. New Orleans Saints MC9
Bye: San Francisco 49ers

Tuesday, October 1%

6:00pm San Francisco 49ers VvS. New Orleans Saints MC9
6:45pm Cleveland Browns VS. Tennessee Titans MC9
Bye: Atlanta Falcons

Thursday, October 3
6:00pm Tennessee Titans Vs. San Francisco 49ers BR 2
6:45pm New Orleans Saints Vs. Atlanta Falcons BR 2
Bye: Cleveland Browns
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Saturday, October 5™ (Picture Day)
Picture Time Game Time

8:00am 9:00am Atlanta Falcons VS.
8:45am 9:45am San Francisco 49ers VS.

Bye: New Orleans Saints

Tuesday, October 8™
6:00pm New Orleans Saints vs.
6:45pm Atlanta Falcons vS.
Bye: Tennessee Titans

Thursday, October 10*
6:00pm Cleveland Browns Vs.
6:00pm Tennessee Titans vs.

Bye: San Francisco 49ers
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